
2010 USA Gymnastics Women’s Collegiate All-Americans 
 
Vault – First Team 
Monica Mesalles Bridgeport 
Tiara Land Bridgeport 
Amanda Holt Centenary 
Emily Santoro Cornell 
Laura Sevarino Rutgers 
Alyssa Lewandowski Rutgers 
Sherah Veron Seattle Pacific 
Kaity Watson Temple 
Katie Canning Temple 
Brittany Johnson Texas Woman’s 
Kristin Edwards  Texas Woman’s 
Amy Winczura Texas Woman’s 
Teenie Beck William & Mary 
 
Vault – Second Team 
Chelsey Binkley Brown 
Maddie Pearsall Cornell 
Nicole Romano Rutgers 
Samantha Taylor Seattle Pacific 
Rashonda Cannie Texas Woman’s 
 
Bars – First Team 
Lorraine Galow Bridgeport 
Carissa Huggins Bridgeport 
Adriana Panades Erra Bridgeport 
Gabriella Sanguineti Cornell 
Maddie Pearsall Cornell 
Erica Gerlach Rutgers 
Kaysha Heck Seattle Pacific 
Laura Willis Seattle Pacific 
Justine Basley Southern 
Connecticut 
Chelsea Troutman Temple 
Rashonda Cannie Texas Woman’s 
Brittan Johnson Texas Woman’s 
 
Bars – Second Team 
Jenna Dudley Air Force 
Kristie Costa Texas Woman’s 
Teenie Beck William & Mary 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Beam – First Team 
Lorraine Galow Bridgeport 
Monica Mesalles Bridgeport 
Emily Repko Bridgeport 
Melanie Standridge Cornell 
Leigh Heinbaugh Rutgers 
Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacific 
Corrine Williams Temple 
Katie Canning Temple 
Brittany Johnson Texas Woman’s 
Michelle Graves Texas Woman’s 
 
Beam – Second Team 
Samantha Taylor Seattle Pacific 
Leslie Pladson Texas Woman’s 
Teenie Beck William & Mary 
 
Floor – First Team 
Jenna Dudley Air Force 
Monica Mesalles Bridgeport 
Breanna Collins Bridgeport 
Jessie Watts Bridgeport 
Whitney Daughtery Centenary 
Emily Lenk Cornell 
Laura Sevarino Rutgers 
Nina Oteri Temple 
Corrine Williams Temple 
Amy Winczura Texas Woman’s 
Kristin Edwards Texas Woman’s 
Caroline Hilpisch Texas Woman’s 
 
Floor – Second Team 
Lorraine Galow Bridgeport 
Emily Repko Bridgeport 
Maddie Pearsall Cornell 
 
All-Around – First Team 
Lorraine Galow Bridgeport 
Marisa Schneider Centenary 
Anissa Madrid Seattle Pacific 
Rashonda Cannie Texas Woman’s 
Brittany Johnson Texas Woman’s 
Teenie Beck William & Mary 
Kristin Milardo William & Mary 
Melissa Cream William & Mary 
 
All-Around – Second Team 
Miranda Der Bridgeport 
Corrine Williams Temple 


